ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2017

PART BRED AND ANGLO ARABS EXCEEDING 148CM

Wednesday, 10th May 2017
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Results

A Uk WN

Bridle No Horse

898
1720
1351
1018
1275
1128

Misunderstood

High Treason

Prestwood Royal Appointment
Whelpley Watchman

Fly By Moonlight

Pendley Muscadel

Yooy

Ty
ROYAL WINDSOR
HORSE SHOW
S g——

Owner Rider
Angela Browne Angela Browne
Lisa Hall Brogan West
Emily Whalley Emily Whalley
Mrs V and Mrs J Clark and Lucas Elliee Stunt
Lucinda Martin Lucinda Martin
Miss A.K. Stevens Helen Baker



