## **ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2017**



## PART BRED AND ANGLO ARABS EXCEEDING 148CM

Wednesday, 10th May 2017

Class	Results	Bridle No	Horse	Owner	Rider
31	1	898	Misunderstood	Angela Browne	Angela Browne
31	2	1720	High Treason	Lisa Hall	Brogan West
31	3	1351	Prestwood Royal Appointment	Emily Whalley	Emily Whalley
31	4	1018	Whelpley Watchman	Mrs V and Mrs J Clark and Lucas	Elliee Stunt
31	5	1275	Fly By Moonlight	Lucinda Martin	Lucinda Martin
31	6	1128	Pendley Muscadel	Miss A.K. Stevens	Helen Baker